CONTRACTOR:
PROJECT: DATE:
PREPARED BY:
P A G E  1  O F  3
R E V I S I O N  D AT E :  8 / 2 1 / 2 0 2 4
MODEL#:  HORLED2
DESCRIPTION
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS

R E V I S I O N  D AT E :  8 / 2 1 / 2 0 2 4
MODEL#:  HORLED2
ORDERING INFORMATION
PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS
Example: HORLED2-120DOL840
**Only available on 120-277VAC units, see below for settings
***More options available please contact factory for more details.
SERIES LUMENS LPW WATTAGE
HORLED2-130 w/ lens 13,000lm 130 96W
HORLED2-200 w/ lens 20,000lm 133 150W
HORLED2-270 w/ lens 27,000lm 112 240W
SERIES SIZE LUMENS VOLTAGE LENS CRI COLOR TEMP OPTIONS
HORLED [2] : 2’
[-130] : 13000 Lumens
[D] : 120-277VAC